Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlett Highfield - (1510148) - Market Drayton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.22
1:15.54
1:15.65
1:16.21
1:17.48
1:18.06
1:18.25
1:18.69
1:19.68
1:19.97
1:20.65
1:21.14
1:23.67
1:24.28

1:39.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.22
1:15.65
1:15.54
1:19.68
1:16.21
1:18.25
1:17.48

1:18.69
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Date

16/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
25/11/23
24/06/23
26/03/23
23/09/23
02/04/23
09/12/23
18/03/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
18/06/22
03/12/22
15/11/21

Date

16/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
09/12/23
25/11/23
23/09/23
24/06/23
02/04/23

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023
Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023

Repton Easter Meet 2023

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet

Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Shropshire ASA Summer Meet

Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022
Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023

Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet

Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023

Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Repton

Fenton Manor
Matlock

Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton

Market Drayton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Fenton Manor

Wolverhampton

Matlock
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Club Swam Under

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray

Club Swam Under

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray

Market Dray

Level

Level

3
3
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1:18.06 347 H 26/03/23 Repton Easter Meet 2023 Repton Market Dray 3
1:19.97 323 H 18/03/23 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3
1:21.14 309 F 28/01/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2
1:20.65 315 H 28/01/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2
1:24.28 276 H 03/12/22  Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022 Market Drayton Market Dray 4
1:23.67 282 H 18/06/22  Shropshire ASA Summer Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3
1:39.32 168 H 15/11/21 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021 Market Drayton Market Dray 4
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