## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Scarlett Highfield - (1510148) - Market Drayton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.22	388	Н	16/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:15.54	383	Н	27/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:15.65	381	F	27/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:16.21	373	Н	25/11/23	Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:17.48	355	Н	24/06/23	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:18.06	347	Н	26/03/23	Repton Easter Meet 2023	Repton	Market Dray	3
1:18.25	345	Н	23/09/23	City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet	Fenton Manor	Market Dray	3
1:18.69	339	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Market Dray	3
1:19.68	326	Н	09/12/23	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:19.97	323	Н	18/03/23	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:20.65	315	Н	28/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:21.14	309	F	28/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:23.67	282	Н	18/06/22	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:24.28	276	Н	03/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:39.32	168	Н	15/11/21	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.22	388	Н	16/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:15.65	381	F	27/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:15.54	383	Н	27/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:19.68	326	Н	09/12/23	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:16.21	373	Н	25/11/23	Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:18.25	345	Н	23/09/23	City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet	Fenton Manor	Market Dray	3
1:17.48	355	Н	24/06/23	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:18.69 Copyright 2024	339 4	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Market Dray Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.06	347	Н	26/03/23	Repton Easter Meet 2023	Repton	Market Dray	3
1:19.97	323	Н	18/03/23	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:21.14	309	F	28/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:20.65	315	Н	28/01/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
1:24.28	276	Н	03/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
1:23.67	282	Н	18/06/22	Shropshire ASA Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
1:39.32	168	Н	15/11/21	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021	Market Dravton	Market Drav	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS